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8

9

10
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12
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Confirm order all materials from the design

2 wksbill of Sun

quantities

1/1/17

Thu 1/12/17

Catalogue and deliver all materials to appropriate

1 wk

Fri

sites

1/13/17

Thu 1/19/17 1

Mobilise personnel to site offices

2 wks

Fri 1/20/17

Thu 2/2/17 2

Install the rail tracks to speifications 13 wks

Fri 2/3/17

Thu 5/4/17 3

Install rail sidings

6 wks

Fri 2/3/17

Thu 3/16/17 3

Install track interchange infastructure 7 wks

Fri 5/5/17

Thu 6/22/17 4

Install all control and signaling equiptment

11 wks

along the

Fri rail

6/23/17

line

Thu 9/7/17 4,5,6

Install all the boom gates as per the design

8 wks

Fri 5/5/17

Thu 6/29/17 4

Install the required control and signaling

12 wks

software Fri

for 6/30/17

the master control

Thu 9/21/17

room 8

Test the rail tracks under load with actual

4 wks

carriage Fri 9/8/17

Thu 10/5/17 7

Confirm max carriage speed allowable6along

wks the rail

Fri route

10/6/17 Thu 11/16/17 10

Test the air-conditioning system on each

4 wks

carriage

Friand

11/17/17

test the onboard

Thu 12/14/17

fire sprinkler

11

systems

Final testing commissioning and formal5 handover

wks

Fri 12/15/17

Thu 1/18/18 12
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2017
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July

August

September

October

November

December

January

4/2 4/9 4/16 4/23 4/30 5/7 5/14 5/21 5/28 6/4 6/11 6/18 6/25 7/2 7/9 7/16 7/23 7/30 8/6 8/13 8/20 8/27 9/3 9/10 9/17 9/24 10/1 10/8 0/1 0/2 0/2 11/5 1/1 1/1 1/2 12/3 2/1 2/1 2/2 2/3 1/7 1/14
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